EFFECTIVE INTERPRETATION OF ARCHEOLOGICAL RESOURCES
Module 440 5-day Training Workshop
Fort Pulaski National Monument, Georgia

March 10-14, 2008

List of Instructors, Presenters, and Facilitators / E-mail addresses
	Name
	E-mail Address

	Mike Allen, Park Ranger (Education Specialist), Charles 
Pinckney NHS, South Carolina
	Michael_allen@nps.gov


	Ginger Cox, Park Ranger (Interpretation), Cumberland 
Island National Seashore, Georgia
	Ginger_Hollingsworth-Cox@nps.gov


	June Devisfruto, Chief Ranger, Fort Pulaski National 
Monument, Georgia
	June_Devisfruto@nps.gov 

	Rita Elliott, Curator of Exhibits and Archaeology, Coastal
Heritage Society, Savannah, Georgia
	relliott@chsgeorgia.org 

	Charlie Fenwick, Superintendent, Fort Pulaski National 
Monument, Georgia
	Charlie_Fenwick@nps.gov 

	Sara Gale, Archaeologist, Georgia Dept. of 
Transportation
	sgale@dot.ga.gov 

	John Jameson, Archaeologist/Workshop Facilitator, NPS 
Southeast Archeological Center, Tallahassee, FL
	john_jameson@nps.gov


	John McCarthy, Senior Archaeologist/Historian, S&ME 
Inc., Mt. Pleasant, South Carolina 
	jmccarthy@smeinc.com 

	Caitlin McQuade, Exhibit Planner, Harpers Ferry Center, 
National Park Service, St. Louis, Missouri
	Caitlin_McQuade@nps.gov 

	Larry Murphy, Archaeologist, NPS Underwater 
Resources Unit, Santa Fe, New Mexico
	Larry_Murphy@nps.gov 

	Carol Poplin, History Workshop, Brockington & 
Associates, Inc.
	carolpoplin@brockington.org

	Della Scott-Ireton, Director, Northwest Region,  Florida 
Public Archaeology Network
	dscottireton@uwf.edu 

	Mike Weinstein, Park Ranger (Interpretation), Fort 
Pulaski National Monument, Georgia
	Mike_Weinstein@nps.gov 

	Judy Wood, Archaeologist, U.S. Army Corps of 
Engineers, Savannah District
	Judy.L.Wood@usace.army.mil 

	Gullah/Geechee Speakers:

Mike Allen, NPS 
Deborah Mack - International Connections 

Jeanne Cyriaque - Governmental efforts in GA 
Jamal Toure - Community Connections 


	Michael_allen@nps.gov
dlmack2000@yahoo.com  
jeanne_cyriaque@dnr.state.ga.us 

amirtoure@aol.com  


